P01354196
IEC 60601-1:2005+A1+A2
EN 60601-1:2006+A1+A12+A2
IEC 60601-1-6:2010+A1+A2
EN 60601-1-6:2010+A1+A2
IEC 62366-1:2015+A1
EN 62366-1:2015+A1
Tested to:

Licensed Test mark:
040-0001729524
TÜV Rheinland Taiwan Ltd., 11F., No 758, Sec. 4, Bade Rd., Songshan Dist., Taipei 105, Taiwan Tel.: (02) 2172 7000, Fax: (02) 2172 1322
TÜV Rheinland Group
Appendix to TÜV approved Certificate No.: TA 50398173
Certified Product   :  Medical Power Supply
Report Number      : 50070018 007
Type Designation : DTM65PWXXXDZZZZ
(XXX can be 050, 120, 150, 190, 240, 280, 360 or 480, Z can be
blank, 0 to 9, "-" or A to Z)
Page 1 of 1
Model name
Output rating
Output Voltage [Vdc] Output Current [A] Output Power [W]
DTM65PW050DZZZZ +5 8.0 40
DTM65PW120DZZZZ +12 5.0 60
DTM65PW150DZZZZ +15 4.0 60
DTM65PW190DZZZZ +19 3.42 65
DTM65PW240DZZZZ +24 2.71 65
DTM65PW280DZZZZ +28 2.32 65
DTM65PW360DZZZZ +36 1.81 65
DTM65PW480DZZZZ +48 1.35 65
Date: 8h March, 2024                                         Certification Body
                                                                            Dipl-.Ing. (FH) A. Klinker